

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4004 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMR.OF SERVICE TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S P.N.VIJAY FINANCIAL SER.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.

Date: 24/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. R. Raghavan, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. List again on 3.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK